DATE: 12/16/09

CA

Co

CT

DC

DE

HI

ID

IL

CITY

ANCHORAGE

FATIRBANKS
KETCHIKAN

LIVERMORE
DENVER
LITTLETON
SHERIDAN
BLOOMFIELD
CHESHIRE

EAST HARTFORD

MIDDLEBURY
NEW BRITAIN

NEW HAVEN

TORRINGTON

WASHINGTON

CLAYMONT

NEWARK

WILMINGTON

ATEA

BOISE

GARDEN CITY

OAKBROOK TERRACE

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED OR TAKEN FROM OCTOBER 1 THRU 31,

APPLICANT/LICENSEE NAME
EDGE SOLUTIONS LLC

R & M CONSULTANTS, INC.
FATRBANKS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
KETCHIKAN GENERAL HOSPITAL

NEW WORLD ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

INTERIOR, DEPARTMENT OF THE
UR-ENERGY USA, INC.
ACURA ENGINEERING

MEDICAL IMAGING CENTER, P.C.
ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.
CABRERA SERVICES, INC.

UNITED TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

CHEMTURA CORPORATION

LEXINGTON CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES

THE HOSPITAL OF CENTRAL CT
CONNECTICUT AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT
YALE UNIVERSITY

CHARLOTTE HUNGERFORD HOSPITAL

CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF AMERICA (THE)
HEART CARE IMAGING, INC.

EVRAZ CLAYMONT STEEL, INC.

DELAWARE OUTPATIENT CTR FOR SURGERY
CARDIOLOGY CONSULTANTS, P.A.

E. I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & CO., INC

ENVIROQUEST, INC.

MATERIALS TESTING & INSPECTION, INC
ST. ALPHONSUS REG. MEDICAL CENTER
ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT

PROFESSIONAL SERV. INDUSTRIES, INC.

LICENSE NO.
50-29244-01
50-19380-01
50-13648-01
50-19913-01

04-27745-01

05-01399-08
05-29252-01

06-21317-01
06-28799-01
06-30556-01
SMB-151

06-00221-08
06-28640-02
06-02388-01
06-03754-01
06-00183-03
06-08349-04

08-02075-03
08-31211-01

07-30359-01
07-31332-01
07-27897-01
07-00455-41

11-27504-01
11-27306-01
11-27092-01

12-16941-01

DOCKET

3037379
3017516
3003509
3019521

3036174

3003728
3037410
3038185

3020496
3032976
3035316
4000791
3003759
3035210
3001250
3003787
3000582
3009293

3000638
3037382

3034313
3037830
3029521
3036765

3038171
3033699
3032263
3032249

3011906

2009

LICENSE
REGION

DO

e e e e

=

e

DATE

RECEIVED
20091015
20091021
20091015
20091007

20091014

20091022
20091007
20091030

20091030
20091016
20091019
20091029
20091022
20091014
20091009
20091027
20091028
20091026

20091021
20091009

20091008
20091015
20091006
20091023

20091013
20091012
20091005
20091016

20091002
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IN

IN

LA

MA

MD

MI

ANDERSON
BLOOMINGTON
EVANSVILLE

FORT WAYNE

INDIANAPOLIS

NOTRE DAME
RICHMOND
SOUTH BEND
TERRE HAUTE

WEST LAFAYETTE

LAFAYETTE

BILLERICA
BOXBOROUGH
DANVERS

WINCHESTER

BETHESDA
CHARLOTTE HALL
COLUMBIA

GLEN BURNIE

ALMA

ANN ARBOR
CARLETON
CHEBOYGAN
CHELSEA

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

DEARBORN
DETROIT

FLINT

GRAND BLANC
GRAND RAPIDS
HASTINGS

HEART PARTNERS OF INDIANA, LLC.
PARTTEC, LTD.

BERNARDIN, LOCHMUELLER & ASSOC., INC

BLACK BEAUTY COAL COMPANY
DEACONESS HOSPITAL

DUPONT HOSPITAL

FORT WAYNE CARDIOVASCULAR IMAGING
MEDICAL GROUP OF FORT WAYNE

QHG OF INDIANA, INC.

BIOSTORAGE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

IN CARDIAC & VASCULAR CONS., LLC
NOTRE DAME, UNIVERSITY OF DU LAC
REID HOSPITAL & HEALTH CARE SERV.
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP

UNION HOSPITAL, INC.

ENDOCYTE, INC.

PATHFINDER ENERGY SERVICES, LLC.

BRUKER DETECTION CORP.
GEOTESTING EXPRESS
OSRAM SYLVANIA PRODUCTS, INC.

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, DEPT. OF

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, DEPT. OF
ONE SOURCE ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC
TIDEWATER, INC.

T.L.B. ASSOCIATES, INC.

GRATIOT MEDICAL CENTER

SAINT JOSEPH MERCY HEALTH SYSTEMS
GUARDIAN INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
COMMUNITY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
CHELSEA COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

REDDI, N. N., M.D.

OAKWOOD HOSPITAL AND MEDICAL CENTER

HENRY FORD HOSPITAL

KARMANOS CANCER CENTER

ST. JOHN HOSPITAL & MEDICAL CENTER
CARDIOLOGY INSTITUTE OF MICHIGAN
GENESYS DIAGNOSTICS - GRAND BLANC
SPECTRUM HEALTH HOSPITALS

PENNOCK HOSPITAL

13-32537-01
SUC-1592

13-25890-01
13-15133-05
13-00142-02
13-32291-01
13-32694-01
13-32106-01
13-01535-01
13-32622-01
13-32207-01
13-01983-15
13-03284-02
13-18881-01
13-32192-01
13-16457-01
13-32212-01

17-27623-01

20-32465-02E
20-27648-01
20-30024-03
20-30024-05
20-08361-01

19-00296-10
19-31387-01
19-31388-01
19-31389-01

21-03429-04
21-00943-03
21-32217-01
21-20250-01
21-20355-01
21-32178-01
21-04515-01
21-04109-16
21-04127-06
21-03210-01
21-32530-01

21-00243-06
21-18667-01

3036670
4009082
3030449
3032790
3001580
3035608
3037753
3034778
3001594
3037223
3035213
3000694
3001614
3017335
3035131
3011072
3035228

3034946

3037315
3035253
3034371
3038176
3004675

3001786
3038160
3038165
3038168

3013998
3001997
3035238
3019514
3018292
3035019
3002051
3002043
3009376
3002028
3036632
3038174
3001989
3014015
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20091030
20091029
20091016
20091030
20091008
20091006
20091002
20091026
20091029
20091015
20091030
20091006
20091008
20091028
20091022
20091008
20091001

20091030

20091027
20091019
20091026
20091026
20091014

20091002
20091002
20091008
20091019

20091029
20091014
20091008
20091015
20091006
20091026
20091002
20091021
20091022
20091008
20091014
20091022
20091022
20091014
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MI

MN

MO

MT

LANSING

LAPEER
LUDINGTON
MADISON HEIGHTS
MARLETTE
MATTAWAN

PARMA
ROCHESTER HILLS
ROYAL OAK
SALINE
SOUTHFIELD
STANDISH
STERLING HEIGHTS
TAWAS CITY
WARREN

ST. PAUL

BLUE SPRINGS
BRIDGETON
CHESTERFIELD
COLUMBIA

HARRISONVILLE
JEFFERSON CITY

KANSAS CITY

LEE'S SUMMIT
LIBERTY
SPRINGFIELD
ST. JOSEPH
ST. LOUIS

WARRENSBURG
WEST PLAINS

BILLINGS

GREAT FALLS
LEWISTOWN
MISSOULA
SHELBY

CPI PHARMACY SERVICES HOLDING LLC
MICHIGAN DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION
LAPEER COUNTY SURGERY CENTER
OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORPORATION
ST. JOHN MACOMB-OAKLAND HOSPITAL
MARLETTE REGIONAL HOSPITAL

MPI RESEARCH, INC.

JANX INTEGRITY GROUP

ACADEMIC CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES, P.C
WILLIAM BEAUMONT HOSPITAL

ST. JOSEPH MERCY HOSPITAL - SALINE
VICKY SAVAS, M.D., P.C.

SURVEYING SOLUTIONS, INC.

MACOMB IMAGING CENTER, LLC

TAWAS ST. JOSEPH HOSPITAL

ST. JOHN MACOMB-OAKLAND HOSPITAL

3M COMPANY

ST. MARY'S MEDICAL CENTER

MIDWEST CARDIOVASCULAR CONS., INC.
GATEWAY GEOTECHNICAL, LLC
ANALYTICAL BIO-CHEMISTRY LABS., INC
CURATORS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MO
CASS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
CAPITAL REGION MEDICAL CENTER
JEFFERSON ASPHALT COMPANY

KANSAS CITY CANCER CENTERS - SOUTH
STOWERS INSTITUTE MEDICAL RESEARCH
KANSAS CITY CARDIOLOGY ASSOC., INC.
ROSAMOND, THOMAS L., M.D.

MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY
HEARTLAND REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
CELSIS, INC.

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY IN ST. LOUIS

WESTERN MISSOURI MEDICAL CENTER
OZARKS MEDICAL CENTER

BILLINGS CLINIC

INTERIOR, DEPARTMENT OF THE

BENEFIS HOSPITALS

M K WEEDEN CONSTRUCTION INC
SMURFIT-STONE CONTAINER ENTERPRISES
MARIAS MEDICAL CENTER

21-03039-01
21-32718-01
21-17772-01
21-11494-01
21-17360-01
21-11315-02
21-16560-01
21-32228-02
21-01333-01
21-16317-01
21-32561-01
21-32687-01
21-32325-01
21-18979-01
21-01190-05

22-00057-61

24-20274-01
24-32451-01
24-32630-01
24-13365-01
24-00513-32
24-20234-02
24-12699-01
24-32390-01
24-32517-01
24-32242-01
24-32245-01
24-26254-01
24-11585-04
24-18287-01
24-32754-01

24-00167-11
24-32222-01
24-18733-01

25-01051-01
25-15091-01
25-12710-01
25-29366-01
25-26842-01
25-27641-01

3038175
3004813
3037853
3013298
3002101
3012625
3008546
3011772
3035278
3002006
3010791
3036886
3037659
3035746
3017606
3002005

3014999

3018183
3036260
3037320
3005154
3002278
3029723
3002375
3035988
3036583
3035330
3035345
3031959
3018583
3014791
3038166
3038167

3002271
3035258
3014280

3002389
3008557
3002404
3038169
3029369
3035221
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20091026
20091029
20091023
20091021
20091006
20091020
20091008
20091013
20091027
20091014
20091014
20091020
20091014
20091014
20091028
20091006

20091009

20091006
20091001
20091002
20091013
20091004
20091022
20091015
20091002
20091026
20091001
20091006
20091008
20091006
20091008
20091013
20091001
20091015
20091001
20091022
20091022

20091015
20091005
20091007
20091013
20091013
20091008
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NJ

NM

NY

OH

PA

PR

SC
SD

TN

TX

VA

WV

FLORHAM PARK

ALBUQUERQUE

NEW YORK

DAYTON
DUBLIN

WORCESTER

BAYAMON
CAROLINA
GUAYAMA
GUAYNABO
RIO PIEDRAS
SAN JUAN

FORT JACKSON
ABERDEEN
RAPID CITY
SIOUX FALLS

YANKTON

CHATTANOOGA

LA PORTE
MIDLAND
PASADENA

HAMPTON
RUCKERSVILLE
WOODBRIDGE

BECKLEY
CANNELTON
CHARLESTON

GILBERT
HUNTINGTON

KINGWOOD
LOGAN

SIEMENS INDUSTRY, INC.

LOVELACE RESPIRATORY RESEARCH INST

MEPROLIGHT, INC.

TESTECH, INC.
CARDINAL HEALTH

ALLAN A. MYERS, L.P.

NUCLEAR MEDICINE, INC.

CMT, INC.

CENTRO DE SERVICIOS CARDIOLOGICOS
CLINICA CARDIOVASCULAR DE GUAYNABO
EL SENORIAL PSI

PUERTO RICO MEDICAL SERVICES ADM.
TOME & UBINAS RADIO ONCOLOGY CENTER

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

SCHMUCKER, PAUL, NOHR & ASSOC., INC.
RAPID CITY REGIONAL HOSPITAL, INC.
MEDICAL X-RAY CENTER, P.C.

SANFORD CLINIC

AVERA SACRED HEART HOSPITAL

TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY

ACUREN USA
E & P WIRELINE SERVICES, LLP
TECHCORR USA

ADVEX CORPORATION
CTI CONSULTANTS, INC.
TESTING TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

COAL CLEAN CORPORATION

JACK'S BRANCH COAL COMPANY
AMHERST INDUSTRIES, INC.
CHARLESTON AREA MEDICAL CENTER
FOXFIRE CONSULTANTS, INC.
CABELL HUNTINGTON HOSPITAL

ST. MARY'S MEDICAL CENTER
PRESTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
LOGAN GENERAL HOSPITAL, LLC

29-08864-04E

30-29237-01

31-23902-01E

34-26553-02
34-29200-01MD

37-28555-01

52-30841-01
52-25489-01
52-31183-01
52-31182-01
52-25493-01
52-31281-02
52-25487-01

39-14873-01
40-27560-01
40-00238-04
40-27480-01
40-26865-01
40-01683-01

41-06832-06

42-32443-01
42-29370-01
42-29261-01

45-16452-01
45-23031-01
45-25007-01

47-31146-01
47-23091-02
47-25491-01
47-15473-02MD
47-23771-01
47-00404-02
47-09576-01
47-16720-01
47-19919-01

3005355

3037312

3036248

3035054
3036973

3031824

3036419
3035241
3037328
3037326
3035256
3037829
3035220

3008195
3034421
3003231
3033335
3029708
3003235

3017797

3036217
3038193
3037457

3011069
3020195
3030657

3037191
3037140
3035246
3018982
3031598
3003370
3003388
3011644
3019530
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20091020

20091018

20091027

20091006
20091008

20091021

20091019
20091030
20091021
20091008
20091026
20091024
20091002

20091009
20091019
20091022
20091022
20091014
20091005

20091019

20091006
20091025
20091007

20091005
20091020
20091001

20091005
20091030
20091026
20091009
20091026
20091014
20091016
20091016
20091019
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WY

MARTINSBURG SELMA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES INC.

CASPER ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC.
CODY GRAHAM, DIETZ & ASSOCIATES
LARAMIE COFFEY ENGINEERING & SURVEYING LLC

ACTIONS: 152

LICENSE TYPE/ACTION:

1

P O WO Jo 0 dx Wi

o

New License, existing licensee
New License, new licensee
Renewal

Amendment

Termination
Decommissioning

Financial Assurance
Notifications
Environmental Assessment
Order

Other

LICENSING REGIONS:

0 —

1 -
3 -
4

Headquarters (Washington, DC)
Region I (King of Prussia, PA)
Region III (Lisle, IL)

Region IV (Arlington, TX)

47-31390-01

49-26846-01
49-29307-01
49-29281-01

3038177

3029502
3037815
3037595

1SN

20091028

20091026
20091023
20091020
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